CALENDARIO MANIFESTAZIONI ATS BACINO 10 VALLECAMONICA 2024

DATA
03/03/2024
17/03/2024
24/03/2024
14/04/2024
21/04/2024
28/04/2024
01/05/2024
04/05/2024
05/05/2024
19/05/2024
26/05/2024
02/06/2024
08/06/2024
09/06/2024
09/06/2024
16/06/2024

CAMPO GARA
SELLERO
MALEGNO
BERZO DEMO
BERZO INFERIORE
BERZO DEMO
SELLERO
BERZO INFERIORE
ANGOLO TERME
MALEGNO
SELLERO
BERZO INFERIORE
SELLERO
ANGOLO TERME
BERZO DEMO
MALEGNO
BERZO INFERIORE

15-16/06/2024 ANGOLO TERME

30/06/2024
07/07/2024
07/07/2024
14/07/2024
27/07/2024
28/07/2024
28/07/2024
11/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
08/09/2024
15/09/2024
22/09/2024
29/09/2024
05/10/2024
06/10/2024

MALEGNO
BERZO DEMO
BRAONE
VAL DI SCALVE
ANGOLO TERME
VAL DI SCALVE
SELLERO
VAL DI SCALVE
VAL DI SCALVE
SELLERO
SELLERO
VAL DI SCALVE
MALEGNO
BERZO DEMO
SELLERO
VAL DI SCALVE

ASSOCIAZIONE ORGANIZZATRICE

TEAM PESCA SELLERO - NOVELLE
SPS MALEGNO
PESCATORI SPORTIVI BERZO DEMO
SPS BERZO INFERIORE
PESCATORI SPORTIVI BERZO DEMO
TEAM PESCA SELLERO - NOVELLE
SPS BERZO INFERIORE
APS ANGOLO TERME
SPS MALEGNO
TEAM PESCA SELLERO - NOVELLE
SPS BERZO INFERIORE
TEAM PESCA SELLERO - NOVELLE
APS ANGOLO TERME
PESCATORI SPORTIVI BERZO DEMO
SPS MALEGNO
SPS BERZO INFERIORE
APS ANGOLO TERME
SPS MALEGNO
PESCATORI SPORTIVI BERZO DEMO
APS BRAONE
ASD VAL DI SCALVE
APS ANGOLO TERME
ASD VAL DI SCALVE
TEAM PESCA SELLERO - NOVELLE
ASD VAL DI SCALVE
ASD VAL DI SCALVE
TEAM PESCA SELLERO - NOVELLE
TEAM PESCA SELLERO - NOVELLE
ASD VAL DI SCALVE
SPS MALEGNO
PESCATORI SPORTIVI BERZO DEMO
TEAM PESCA SELLERO - NOVELLE
ASD VAL DI SCALVE

TIPO MANIFESTAZIONE

RADUNO
RADUNO
RADUNO
RADUNO
RADUNO
GARA
RADUNO
RADUNO
RADUNO
RADUNO
RADUNO
GARA
RADUNO
RADUNO

MANIFESTAZIONE BAMBINI

RADUNO

GARA BOX SPINNING

GARA MEMORIAL
GARA

MANIFESTAZIONE BAMBINI

RADUNO
RADUNO
GARA
RADUNO

MANIFESTAZIONE BAMBINI

GARA
RADUNO
GARA
GARA
RADUNO
RADUNO
RADUNO
RADUNO



